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Solar, wireless siren

ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-AB-HS-3006SZ | Ean: 5901752487789

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Learning system (automatic configuration) Built-in battery that is charged by a photovoltaic panels.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Type of device equipped with a battery [Battery 2]:
Type of device equipped with a battery [Battery 1]:
Product requires batteries [Battery 2]:

Product requires batteries [Battery 11

Built-in battery [Battery 2]:

Built-in battery [Battery 1l:

Battery added to the product [Battery 2]:

Battery added to the product [Battery 1:

Alarm volume (db):

Battery type [Battery 2]:
Battery type [Battery 1]:
Battery capacity [Battery 2]:
Battery capacity [Battery 1]:
Battery weight [Battery 2]:
Battery weight [Battery 1]:
Battery quantity [Battery 2]:

Battery quantity [Battery 1l:

Receiver
Transmitter
Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

90
LiFePO4
CR2032
3000 mAh
249 mAh
216 g

39

1
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